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08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/05/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/07/14
08/07/14
08/07/14

Payroll

08/29/14

B50549
20179718
1229316

EV 5486

EC 2891

KP 69874870
AW 2025

RC 2361

EP 6408B
380179761
KP 69747020
ZGD2GW
ZGD2GX
1227135
ZGOTLD

AR 2102
ZGCXH4
XW4125
ZGDTBZ

$ 685.77

XEROX

HOME EXP

STI
STI
AWC
STI
STI
ST
XEROX
AWC
HD
HD

HOME EXP

HD
STI
HD
HD
HD

08/22/14

ty

FLUOR ENTER
G RASMUSSEN
YOST

JAY MARSDEN
HOME DEPOT

M HERNANDEZ

VALLEY OFFICE

SANDRA BLAKER

AM APPENDIX
BURT
JTHUESON
JTHUESON
NINA LEWIS

J SCHWENDIMAN

WILL HUGHES
R STARKEY

J NEWELL

M CROOK

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
RIGBY
SALMON
REXBURG
ST ANTHONY
ST ANTHONY
ST ANTHONY
NEWDALE
VICTOR
ALPINE
STAR VALLEY
SMOOT

$ 457.18

S 457.18

wy

17

S 203.70
S 275.07
50.75
353.33
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90.00

$1,052.95



